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Fibre Patch Cords

Introduction :

Fibre patch cords also known as leads offer a highly reliable
way to transmit signals, which is widely used in telecom
industry. When selecting the correct fibre patch lead for a
data centres or network, it may be a challenging task since
there are various types on the market

Specification :
» Fibre Types » 9/125, 62.5/125, OM2, OM3, OM4
* Cable Types » Duplex, Simplex, Flat Duplex

* Connector Types » SC, LC, ST, PC, MTRJ, MU, FC, ESCON,
E-2000, SMA

End Face Finish » PC, UPC, APC
Features :

* Available in Multimode & Singlemode versions.

* Any connector options.

» Factory terminated & 100% tested for insertion loss &
return loss.

* Individual test sheet and unique product identification
number for traceability.

Part Numbers

Connector End A Connector End B Fibre Type Cable Configuration Cable Diameter Cable Colour Cable Length
FC FC FC | FC | osm1 | D | YE | 1

G.657A1 Duplex | 16MM | 1.6 mm ~ Yellow 1 1 metre
FCA Fﬂ FC_A FCAPC | SM2 | G.657A2 | S | Simplex | 2MM | 2mm | OR | Oﬂ 2_ ZLlre
sc sC. sC SC | OM1 | 625125 | FD |  FlatDuplex | 2.8MM | 2.8mm | PU Purple 3 3 metre
SCA SCAPC SCA SCAPC | om2 | 50/125 | 5 5 metre
ST ST ST ST | om3 50/125 | 10 10 metre
L L L L oma | so12s | o Specity
LC_A LCAPC LC_A LCAPC
E2_ £2000_ E2_ £2000_
E2A E2000 APC E2A E2000 APC
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